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Racing and Gaming Commission krgc.ks.gov

Don Brownlee, Executive Director

Electronic gaming machines

Table games

Other #

Total Lottery Gaming Facility
Revenue

State Share 22%

Local Share 3%

Problem Gambling Share 2%

Casino Share 73%

Laura Kelly, Governor

BOOT HILL CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

June June Fiscal YTD Fiscal YTD
2019 2018 2019 2018

2,938,660.39 3,045,871.67 36,790,510.35 36,041,408.39
297,341.08 334,641.91 4,790,851.05 5,135,214.40
1,517.47 2,195.03 8,544.41 10,014.86
3,237,518.94 3,382,708.61 41,589,905.81 41,186,637.65
712,254.17 744,195.89 9,149,779.28 9,061,060.28
97,125.57 101,481.26 1,247,697.17 1,235,599.13
64,750.38 67,654.17 831,798.12 823,732.75
2,363,388.83 2,469,377.29 30,360,631.24 30,066,245.48

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.
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Racing and Gaming Commission krgc.ks.gov

Don Brownlee, Executive Director

Electronic gaming machines

Table games

Other #

Total Lottery Gaming Facility
Revenue

State Share 22% (Tier 1)**

State Share 2% marginal (Tier 2)**

Local Share 3%

Problem Gambling Share 2%

Casino Share 73%

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

Laura Kelly, Governor

KANSAS STAR CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

June
2019

13,403,285.90

2,044,735.06

2,780.32

June
2018

12,621,958.55

1,570,537.75

7,739.81

Fiscal YTD
2019

158,974,732.16

25,163,968.44

19,134.76

Fiscal YTD
2018

156,719,718.53

25,339,036.42

25,772.32

15,450,801.28

14,200,236.11

184,157,835.36

182,084,527.27

3,399,176.28

463,524.04

309,016.03

11,279,084.93

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.

3,124,051.94

426,007.08

284,004.72

10,366,172.36

40,514,723.78

5,524,735.06

3,683,156.71

134,435,219.81

40,058,596.00

5,462,535.82

3,641,690.55

132,921,704.91
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Racing and Gaming Commission krgc.ks.gov

Don Brownlee, Executive Director

Electronic gaming machines

Table games

Other #

Total Lottery Gaming Facility
Revenue

State Share 22%

Local Share 3%

Problem Gambling Share 2%

Casino Share 73%

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

Laura Kelly, Governor

HOLLYWOOD CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

June
2019

11,041,458.93

1,266,231.12

935.79

June
2018

10,956,488.74

1,518,498.50

7,977.12

Fiscal YTD
2019

133,985,875.80

16,762,651.39

42,337.81

Fiscal YTD
2018

131,099,423.27

17,640,448.17

31,112.26

12,308,625.84

12,482,964.36

150,790,865.00

148,770,983.70

2,707,897.68

369,258.78

246,172.52

8,985,296.86

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.

2,746,252.16

374,488.93

249,659.29

9,112,563.98

33,173,990.30

4,523,725.95

3,015,817.30

110,077,331.45

32,729,616.41

4,463,129.51

2,975,419.67

108,602,818.10
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Racing and Gaming Commission krgc.ks.gov

Don Brownlee, Executive Director

Electronic gaming machines

Table games

Other #

Total Lottery Gaming Facility
Revenue

State Share 22%

Local Share 3%

Problem Gambling Share 2%

Casino Share 73%

Laura Kelly, Governor

KANSAS CROSSING CASINO & RESORT

Lottery Gaming Facility Revenue-Unaudited*

June June Fiscal YTD Fiscal YTD
2019 2018 2019 2018

2,692,346.36 2,480,593.58 31,489,657.29 29,315,106.62
228,410.00 270,339.69 2,994,913.00 3,148,146.19
574.88 39.57 4,642.90 2,599.97
2,921,331.24 2,750,972.84 34,489,213.19 32,465,852.78
642,692.87 605,214.02 7,587,626.90 7,142,487.61
87,639.94 82,529.19 1,034,676.40 973,975.58
58,426.62 55,019.46 689,784.26 649,317.06
2,132,571.81 2,008,210.17 25,177,125.63 23,700,072.53

*Unaudited-as reported by the Kansas Lottery Central Computer system.

#Other sweeps, principally lost and found funds.
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